RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

RAKUTEN GROUP INC.
WKN: 4755

ISIN:  JP3967200001

Overview

2024/06/27 21:04:24

Price
5.007 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2.17% (0.11)

JP3967200001
4755

Frankfurt

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

10,681 EUR
NIKKEI 225

4.892 EUR
5.007 EUR
4.892 EUR
4.9005 EUR
5.007 EUR
647
3,239.53

2
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10.00
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i MW Mﬂw

2020
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/27 b
2024/06/26 [
2024/06/25 b
2024/06/24 [
2024/06/21 -

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3967200001&ID_NOTATION=220171
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3967200001&ID_NOTATION=220171
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b772176f6ad0c2f4b65daed531b85c72e727621c55a68a23ba4f11c9cc1607d&idfile=60591&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60591%2F2024-06-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8b1be363804becef1&time=1719613955&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35350e1e49de435ff54a49073ab01846d463ce2e662f656a704ac3cac9b70ea2&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ee49d297ee618cd0b&time=1719613955&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38e438fe65429373dfea3e03da0108e869b265710a23acec7b3992cd1bfb0d16&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3c6b8dec250f927ae&time=1719613955&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f982dbf85e76fc10be9ef1735fc0481fc3fd4e71a0d47bc43dbe484cfeb501d3&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=725f6fecf3372fbe8&time=1719613955&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=081d9638128fedfbe32a6cdfb5bff20304fee5777d60983ccbf4c13abb3ddc33&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bfb1abad9c41eae90&time=1719613955&tool=RSC

RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

Details

2024/06/27 21:04:24

Price
5.007 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

2.17% (0.11)

ISIN JP3967200001
Symbol 4755
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,681 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 4.892 EUR
High 5.007 EUR
Low 4.892 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.9005 EUR
VWAP 5.007 EUR
Volume (pcs) 647
Trading volume 3,239.53
Number of trades 2
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +38.01% +68.70% -46.73%
Perf (abs.) +1.38 +2.04 -4.39
Beta 0.98 0.78 0.88
Volatility  45.07 40.34 4511
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spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock
Exchange

Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/06/
27

2024/06/
27

2024/06/
27

2024/06/
27

2024/06/

Time

17:32

22:26

08:00

08:05

14:55

Price

4.9815 EUR

5.007 EUR

852.90 JPY

4.895 EUR

4.923 EUR

4.858 EUR (129
4.773 EUR (285
4.794 EUR (263

5.438 EUR (2024/04/12

3.798 EUR (2024/02/12
5.438 EUR (2024/04/12
2.932 EUR (2023/06/28

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.03

224.89

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
4.106 EUR (286)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=220171
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146473290
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10960740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10960740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81641950
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5137

RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

27

2024/06/
27

2024/06/
27

2024/06/
27

2024/06/
27

21:04 5.007 EUR 0.00

16:48 5.38USD  0.00

19:31 4.9515 EUR 0.00

21:05 496 EUR  0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20641501
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20641501
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128295
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185069

RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Rakuten

Contact Details
RAKUTEN GROUP

6-10-1, Roppongi, Minato-ku - 106-6118
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-4523-1111
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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